Scrutiny Work Programme 2016-17

Appendix 3a

ACTIVITY

May

June

July

August

September

October

Scrutiny Programme Committee
Inquiry Panels

9

13

11

12

10

Current:

CAMHS (started Oct 2015)

23

20

[11
Building Sustainable Communities (started Jan 2016)

Tackling Poverty (started June 2016)

| 30

g
[ 25|
f

17

g
[ 25|
i

Readiness for School (started Sep 2016)

20

Follow Up:

Social Care at Home (Cabinet 20/8/15)

Corporate Culture (Cabinet 15/10/15) COMPLETE

Education Inclusion (Cabinet 19/11/15)

School Governance (Cabinet 16/6/16)

Performance Panels
Service Improvement & Finance

11

Final Report [

Cabinet

|15|31

[21]

17[26

Schools

11

1| 29

19

Child & Family Services

22

26

31

Adult Services

24

[ 21

25

Public Services Board (multi-agency panel)

28

Other Panels / Working Groups

ERW Regional Councillor Group (twice a year)

[ 27

Local Flood Risk Management

Civic Events

Planning

[12]19]
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Appendix 3a

ACTIVITY

November

December

January

February

March

April

Scrutiny Programme Committee
Inquiry Panels

14

12

9

13

13

10

Current:

CAMHS (started Oct 2015)

Building Sustainable Communities (started Jan 20

16)

Tackling Poverty (started Jun 2016)

Preparedness for School (started Sep 2016)

Partnerships & Collaboration

Follow Up:

Social Care at Home (Cabinet 20/8/15)

Education Inclusion (Cabinet 19/11/15)

[ 29

School Governance (Cabinet decision awaited)

Performance Panels
Service Improvement & Finance

23

Final Report

Cabinet

25

[22]

[26]

Schools

[17

[18

[16]

[16]

6 |

Child & Family Services

28

23

[ 27

[ 24

Adult Social Services

23

[11]

8 |

8 |

5 |

Public Services Board (multi-agency panel)

Other Panels / Working Groups

ERW Regional Councillor Group (twice a year)

Local Flood Risk Management

Civic Events
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